
succesfull business

Energy and nature meet at Amrâth Airport Hotel Rotterdam. Surrounded by all the conveniences that our location has to offer and at 
the same time embraced by the soothing greenery of Overschie. Also discover how surprisingly sustainable your (digital) meeting can 
be with our various meeting packages.

15 min to centrum    |  3 min to Rotterdam Central Station   |   3 min to Airport Rotterdam

at Amrâth Airport Hotel Rotterdam

4-hour package

• Room rental plenary room 1 day part
• Beamer, screen
• Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
• Unlimited coffee and tea
• Unlimited chilled water
• Unlimited soft drinks
• Amrâth break
• Supplement lunch buffet € 25.00

from € 39.00 per person
8-hour package

• Room rental plenary room 2 day parts
• Beamer, screen
• Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
• Unlimited coffee and tea
• Unlimited chilled water
• Unlimited soft drinks
• Amrâth break (morning)
• Amrâth break (afternoon)
• Lunch buffet 

from € 86.50 per person
12-hour package

• Room rental plenary room 3 day parts
• Beamer, screen
• Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
• Unlimited coffee and tea
• Unlimited chilled water
• Unlimited soft drinks
• Amrâth break (morning)
• Amrâth break (afternoon)
• Lunch buffet 
• 3-course dinner

from € 125.00 per person

Packages valid
from 8 persons

AMRÂTH BREAK
Choice of:

Sweet
Healthy
Savory

LUNCH BUFFET
A varied lunch buffet with various types 
of bread, cheese, cold cuts, organic 
yogurt, granola, salad, soup and various 
hot (healthy) snacks.
Including: coffee, tea, milk and fruit juice

DINNER
Served in  3 courses: 

Soup of the day
Main course
Dessert
Excluding drinks



The numbers mentioned are indicative. On request and within the possibilities, wishes regarding set ups that are not mentioned can be honored. 
Prices for just room rental are available on request.

Meeting Rooms of Amrâth Airport Hotel Rotterdam
MEETING ROOM

Rotterdam

Kopenhagen

Brussel

Londen

Wenen

Madrid

Rome

Bern

Parijs

Europa

CONNECTED MEETING ROOMS

Rotterdam-Brussel

Kopenhagen-Londen

Rome-Madrid

Brussel-Parijs

Madrid-Parijs

Wenen-Bern

Londen-Wenen

Rome-Parijs

Rotterdam-Parijs

Rome-Europa

Wenen-Europa

Kopenhagen-Wenen

Londen-Bern

Europa-Parijs

Londen-Europa

Wenen-Madrid

Board/Carré U-shape ReceptionTheater Dinner

20

20

16

16

18

22

22

24

18

42

42

42

42

42

48

48

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

0

15

15

13

15

19

15

15

20

15

28

28

30

26

28

44

44

50

50

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

60

60

60

60

60

70

60

70

70

80

80

70

80

80

120

120

40

40

30

40

50

40

40

60

30

80

80

80

70

70

100

80

120

150

120

120

120

120

120

120

220

50

50

50

50

60

50

50

60

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

300

24

24

24

24

32

24

24

32

24

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

150

Cabaret

Would you prefer to receive a 
tailor-made proposal or would 
you like to receive a suggestion 
for lunch, dinner, high tea or 
informal cocktail party?

please let uw know

info@amrathairporthotelrotterdam.nl 
+31 (0)10 462 55 66

Other wishes?

or reserve now!

Oefenruimte

m2

51

50

50

50

61

51

51

61

45

102

100

102

102

94

120

100

153

153

178

196

153

181

268

294

297

mailto:info%40hotel-empereur.nl?subject=


Comfort room 15-20 m2  
Deluxe room 15-20 m2  
Suites 50-75 m2 

74 rooms

Version January 2026. Mentioned prices and content are subject to changes and can be booked up to and including the release date of the next version.

amrathairporthotelrotterdam.nl    info@amrathairporthotelrotterdam.nl

from € 99.00 
based on a single room
including breakfast

• Single or double bed
• Coffee and tea facilities
• Shower
• Free Wi-Fi
• Safe

Room facilities

mailto:info%40hotel-empereur.nl?subject=

