

# SUCCESSFULL BUSINESS at Amrâth Airport Hotel Rotterdam

15 min to centrum | 3 min to Rotterdam Central Station | 3 min to Airport Rotterdam

Energy and nature meet at Amrâth Airport Hotel Rotterdam. Surrounded by all the conveniences that our location has to offer and at the same time embraced by the soothing greenery of Overschie. Also discover how surprisingly sustainable your (digital) meeting can be with our various meeting packages.

↙  
Packages valid  
from 8 persons

## 4-HOUR PACKAGE

from € 39.00 per person

- Room rental plenary room 1 day part
- Beamer, screen
- Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
- Unlimited coffee and tea
- Unlimited chilled water
- Unlimited soft drinks
- Amrâth break
- Supplement lunch buffet € 25.00

## 8-HOUR PACKAGE

from € 86.50 per person

- Room rental plenary room 2 day parts
- Beamer, screen
- Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
- Unlimited coffee and tea
- Unlimited chilled water
- Unlimited soft drinks
- Amrâth break (morning)
- Amrâth break (afternoon)
- Lunch buffet

## 12-HOUR PACKAGE

from € 125.00 per person

- Room rental plenary room 3 day parts
- Beamer, screen
- Flip chart, conference kit, Wi-Fi
- Unlimited coffee and tea
- Unlimited chilled water
- Unlimited soft drinks
- Amrâth break (morning)
- Amrâth break (afternoon)
- Lunch buffet
- 3-course dinner

### AMRÂTH BREAK

Choice of:

Sweet  
Healthy  
Savory

### LUNCH BUFFET

A varied lunch buffet with various types of bread, cheese, cold cuts, organic yogurt, granola, salad, soup and various hot (healthy) snacks.

Including: coffee, tea, milk and fruit juice

### DINNER

Served in 3 courses:

Soup of the day  
Main course  
Dessert  
Excluding drinks

# Meeting Rooms of Amrāth Airport Hotel Rotterdam

MEETING ROOM	Board/Carré	U-shape	Cabaret	Theater	Reception	Dinner	m <sup>2</sup>
Rotterdam	20	15	30	40	50	24	51
Kopenhagen	20	15	30	40	50	24	50
Brussel	16	13	30	30	50	24	50
Londen	16	15	30	40	50	24	50
Wenen	18	19	30	50	60	32	61
Madrid	22	15	30	40	50	24	51
Rome	22	15	30	40	50	24	51
Bern	24	20	30	60	60	32	61
Parijs	18	15	30	30	50	24	45
Europa	Oefenruimte						
<b>CONNECTED MEETING ROOMS</b>							
Rotterdam-Brussel	42	28	60	80	100	60	102
Kopenhagen-Londen	42	28	60	80	100	60	100
Rome-Madrid	42	30	60	80	100	60	102
Brussel-Parijs	42	26	60	70	100	60	102
Madrid-Parijs	42	28	60	70	100	60	94
Wenen-Bern	48	44	70	100	100	60	120
Londen-Wenen	48	44	60	80	100	60	100
Rome-Parijs	60	50	70	120	150	90	153
Rotterdam-Parijs	60	50	70	150	150	90	153
Rome-Europa	60	0	80	120	150	90	178
Wenen-Europa	60	0	80	120	150	90	196
Kopenhagen-Wenen	60	0	70	120	150	90	153
Londen-Bern	60	0	80	120	150	90	181
Europa-Parijs	60	0	80	120	150	90	268
Londen-Europa	60	0	120	120	150	90	294
Wenen-Madrid	0	0	120	220	300	150	297

The numbers mentioned are indicative. On request and within the possibilities, wishes regarding set ups that are not mentioned can be honored.  
Prices for just room rental are available on request.



## Other wishes?

Would you prefer to receive a tailor-made proposal or would you like to receive a suggestion for lunch, dinner, high tea or informal cocktail party?

PLEASE LET UW KNOW  
*or reserve now!*  
info@amrathairportrotterdam.nl  
+31 (0)10 462 55 66

## 74 rooms

Comfort room 15-20 m<sup>2</sup>

Deluxe room 15-20 m<sup>2</sup>

Suites 50-75 m<sup>2</sup>

## Room facilities

- Single or double bed
- Coffee and tea facilities
- Shower
- Free Wi-Fi
- Safe

FROM € 99.00

*based on a single room  
including breakfast*

